Practical Surgical Techniques
of the Head & Neck

CSUVetCE June 17-18, 2024

COLORADO STATE UNIVERSITY

Day 1 - Monday

7:30 AM Breakfast and Welcome

8:00 AM Brachycephalic Airway Syndrome — Dr. Monnet

9:00 AM Laryngeal Paralysis — Dr. Monnet

10:00 AM | Break

10:15 AM | Surgery of the Salivary Glands — Dr. Monnet

11:15 AM | Temporary and Permanent Tracheostomy Placement — Dr. Monnet
12:00 PM Lunch

1:00 PM Surgery of the Ear — Dr. Monnet

2:00 PM Break

2:15 PM Surgery of the Thyroid and Parathyroid — Dr. Monnet

3:15 PM Cleft Palate — Dr. Hoyer

4:15 PM Anesthesia for the Patient with Upper Airway Obstruction — Dr. Boscan
5:15 PM End of Day 1

Course Sponsors:

Medtronic YIILA M

INTERNATIONAL, INC.




CSUVetCE

COLORADO STATE UNIVERSITY

Day 2 — Tuesday

8:00 AM
8:30 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
4:30 PM

Medtronic MILA

Practical Surgical Techniques

of the Head & Neck
June 17-18, 2024

Breakfast & Sponsor Announcements

Laboratory (Cadavers)

Lunch
Laboratory (cont)

End of Course

Course Sponsors:

INTERNATIONAL, INC.
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