

Practical Surgical Techniques of the Head & Neck

June 17-18, 2024

Day 1 – Monday

7:30 AM	Breakfast and Welcome
8:00 AM	Brachycephalic Airway Syndrome – Dr. Monnet
9:00 AM	Laryngeal Paralysis – Dr. Monnet
10:00 AM	Break
10:15 AM	Surgery of the Salivary Glands – Dr. Monnet
11:15 AM	Temporary and Permanent Tracheostomy Placement – Dr. Monnet
12:00 PM	Lunch
1:00 PM	Surgery of the Ear – Dr. Monnet
2:00 PM	Break
2:15 PM	Surgery of the Thyroid and Parathyroid – Dr. Monnet
3:15 PM	Cleft Palate – Dr. Hoyer
4:15 PM	Anesthesia for the Patient with Upper Airway Obstruction – Dr. Boscan
5:15 PM	End of Day 1

Course Sponsors:





Practical Surgical Techniques of the Head & Neck

June 17-18, 2024

Day 2 – Tuesday

8:00 AM	Breakfast & Sponsor Announcements
8:30 AM	Laboratory (Cadavers)
12:00 PM	Lunch
1:00 PM	Laboratory (cont)
4:30 PM	End of Course

Course Sponsors:

